Product Brochure and Technical Datasheet
Preliminary
RTSA v3
Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer (RTSA)
100 kHz to 8 GHz / 18 GHz / 27 GHz
Featuring
• Real-Time Bandwidth (RTBW) up to 100 MHz
• Probability of Intercept (POI) as short as 1.02  µs

Electromagnetic Compatibility
Safety
Ordering Information
8 GHz RTSA
8 GHz RTSA
18 GHz RTSA
27 GHz RTSA
WSA5000-308
WSA5000-408
WSA5000-418
WSA5000-427
100 kHz to 8 GHz, RTBW up to 10 MHz *
100 kHz to 8 GHz,  RTBW up to 100 MHz
100 kHz to 18 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz
100 kHz to 27 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz
8 GHz Preamp WSA5000-408-P 8 GHz spectrum analyzer with 100 kHz to 100 MHz RTBW with pre-amp and
additional preselect filtering. Applicable only to the WSA5000-408.
80 MHz and 160 MHz RTBW Support WSA5000-xxx-WBIQ ** External support for 80 MHz Super-Heterodyne and 160 MHz Zero-IF RTBW.
The RTBW of 160 MHz is intended for IQ out only. The internal digitizer
remains at 125 MSa/s.
External Local Oscillator Support WSA5000-xxx-ELO ** External Local Oscillator inputs for phase-coherent radio front-ends
High IF WSA5000-xxx-HIF ** Radio receiver front-end with IF output between 800 and 2500 MHz When this
option is selected, the lower IF outputs at 0 or 35 MHz or the RF digitization
will not be available
80 MHz and 160 MHz RTBW and
External Local Oscillator Support
WSA5000-xxx-WBIQ-ELO ** Radio receiver front-end support for external Local Oscillator inputs and 80
MHz Super-Heterodyne and 160 MHz Zero-IF RTBW. The instantaneous BW of
160 MHz is intended for IQ out only. The internal digitizer remains at 125
MSa/s.
Software Included RTSA Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer software
Rack Shelf WSA5000-RACK-SHELF 19" rack shelf supports two horizontally mounted WSA5000s
External Battery EXTERNAL-BATTERY 20,000 mAh 12 V / 1.5 A battery, >3.5 hours typ.
* The 308 does not include 10 MHz Out or I/Q Out
* * xxx = 408, 418 or 427 for 8 GHz, 18 GHz, or 27 GHz models respectively
© ThinkRF Corporation, Ottawa, Canada, thinkrf.com